
 

 

 Summer Events 2019 

 
Thursday 20th June 

Adult Camp 

9.15am – 4.30pm 
£129 

Saturday 29th June 
Summer Show 

9am – 4pm 
Refer to Posters 

Friday 12th July 

Friday 19th July 

Friday 26th July  

Thursday 15th August 

Wednesday 28th August 

Tuesday 3rd September 

 

Pony Days 

10am – 4pm 
 

£78 

Wednesday 24th July 

Dressage Clinic with Jenny 

10am – 1pm 

(groups as required) 

£63 Child 

£77 Adult 

 Thursday 25th July 

Experienced Jump Clinic with Jenny 

10am – 1 pm 

Intermediate Jump Clinic with Emily 

2pm – 5pm 

Cross country included 

£63 Child 

£77 Adult 

Monday 29th July 

To 

Friday 2nd August 

Senior Camp 

5 days 

£479 

Refer to Poster 

Monday 5th August 

To 

Friday 9th August 

 

Junior Camp 

5 days 

£479 

Refer to Poster 
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Tuesday 13th August 

 

Mini Canter/jump Clinic with 

Kayleigh 

1pm-4pm 

£63 Child 

 

 

Wednesday 14th August  

Clinic with Shelly Doyle  

 

Refer to Poster 

Friday 16th August 

Hacks Out 

Bramshill, from 9.30am  

Experienced and Intermediate  
 

Refer to Poster 

Tuesday 20th August 

To 

Thursday 22rd August 

Mini Camp 

8.30am – 4.30pm 
£259 

Friday 23rd August 

Swallowfield Show Jump Prep Clinic 

Experienced with Jenny 

10am – 1pm 

Intermediate with  

 

2pm-5pm 

£63 Child 

£77 Adult 

Sunday 25th August 

To 

Monday 26th August 

Swallowfield Show 

Times on Website 

Refer to 

Swallowfield show 

Website 

Thursday 29th August 

Hack Out 

Novice 

 Bramshill, from 9.30  

(only 4 in each hack) 

Refer to Poster 

Friday 30th August 

To  

Sunday 1st September 

 

Autumn Trials 

Followed by a Family Barbecue on 

the 1st August 

Times TBC 

Refer to Poster 

Further to the above, dependant on demand we will be arranging 

visits to Mini Mattingly, please raise your interest to Bridget 


